PREPARATION UNIT
WASTEX AUTO POLYMER
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Automatic Polymer Preparation Unit is an equipment which can feed and
dissolve dry chemical powder, and then produce chemical liquid
automatically and continuously.
Automatic Polymer Preparation System can select PAM Based on demand.
It is safe, convenient, reliable and has a wide range of applications. It is

Optimized design can ensure the polymer goes through the maturation process
using the smallest footprint.
Specification
Model
Capacit
y
(L/h)
Powder
hopper
capacity (L)
Material
Power
(KW)
Dimension (mm) Weight
(kg)L W H
WT-500L 500 65 SUS304 0.99 1400 1520 1870 280
WT-1000L 1000 65 SUS304 0.99 2000 1300 1660 410
WT-2000L 2000 65 SUS304 1.36 2440 1520 1965 550
WT-4000L 4000 65 SUS304 1.36 3000 1800 2115 680
WT-5000L 5000 65 SUS304 3.55 4000 1550 1830 960
WT-6000L 6000 65 SUS304 3.55 4000 1800 2080 1050
WT-8000L 8000 65 SUS304 4.65 4500 1800 2100 1280
WT-10000L 10000 100x2 SUS304 4.9 5000 1800 2100 1560
AUTOMATIC POLYMER
PREPARATION UNIT
Specification
PE Polymer Preparation Unit is a simple dosing unit
made of PE. The unit is composed of stirring motor,
mixer, dosing port, water inlet and washing water inlet.
It is low cost which is applicable to small scale,
personnel onsite project.
Model
Capacity
(L/h)
Dimensions (mm) Power
(KW)
Mixing motor
(kw)
Dosing Pump
(KW)L W H
WT-500L-PE-1 500 830 1410 1580 1 0.75 0.25
WT-500L-PE-2 1000 1660 1410 1580 2 0.75x2 0.25x2
WT-500L-PE-3 1500 2490 1410 1580 3 0.75x3 0.25x3
WT-1000L-PE-1 1000 1120 1720 1706 1 0.75 0.25
WT-1000L-PE-2 2000 2240 1720 1706 2 0.75x2 0.25x2
WT-1000L-PE-3 3000 3360 1720 1706 3 0.75x3 0.25x3
WT-2000L-PE-1 2000 1400 2000 2200 1.65 1.1 0.55
WT-2000L-PE-2 4000 2800 2000 2200 3.3 1.1x2 0.55x2
WT-2000L-PE-3 6000 4200 2000 2200 4.95 1.1x3 0.55x3
AUTO POLYMER MIXING
เครื่องเตรียมสารละลายโพลิเมอร์อัตโนมัติ
WASTEX